
Pos Pos Pos Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. No. No. No. 

50 

48 

19 

59 

21 

16 

56 

1 

8 

73 

96 

25 

24 

5 

75 

4 

3 

70 

45 

7 

9 

12 

15 

Name Name Name Name 

Jadsada Bumrungsin 

Apivit Netrayon 

Nanthawat Chamnan 

Vittayasit Prompuak 

Suksan sarimad 

Noppawit Kumkam 

Ekapop Wacharotayangkura 

Vutha Jaisamran 

Yuranun Olanprasert 

Akkadech mungkornpanich 

Ekasak Nusairam 

Boonchoke  Thiratarakorn 

Nanchaya Namchokchaijaroen 

Touchai Tavornvisitporn 

Kridnat silprom 

Supachai Kongman 

Hathai Chaiwan 

Prutipong phirasawong 

Natyakarn Rungpedchararat 

Sitanun Pikulkajorn 

Panithi 

Pirapet Burapharat 

Ananthorn Tangniannatchai 

Team Team Team Team Class Class Class Class 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Legend 

Legend 

Legend 

Open 

Open 

Legend 

New Gen 

New Gen 

New Gen 

New Gen 

Open 

New Gen 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Legend 

New Gen 

Legend 

Open 

Laps Laps Laps Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

2 

Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm 

13:59.543 

13:59.566 

14:05.219 

14:06.740 

14:08.796 

14:10.541 

14:16.113 

14:18.764 

14:19.554 

14:29.128 

14:43.919 

14:52.625 

14:53.715 

9:50.675 

7:21.683 

Diff Diff Diff Diff 

0.023 

5.676 

7.197 

9.253 

10.998 

16.570 

19.221 

20.011 

29.585 

44.376 

53.082 

54.172 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Tires Tires Tires Tires 

 

Sorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on Laps

Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory 

0.023 

Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed 

97.639 

Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm 

2:02.809 

Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed 

133.495 

Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by 

48 - Apivit Netrayon 
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             Juti R.                          Pairuch N. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring         C.O.C. 
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Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

PT MAXNITRON RACING SERIES R.1-2 

HONDA CLUB 

RACE 1 

Race (5 Laps) started at 17:04:52 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

6/8/2024 16:40 


