







PT MAXNITRON RACING SERIES R.1-2

Sorted on Laps

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km HONDA CLUB

RACE 1 Race (5	Laps)	started at 17:04:52		6/8/2024 16:4	0	88	ж	
Pos	No.	Name	Team	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Tires
1	50	Jadsada Bumrungsin		Open	5	13:59.543		
2	48	Apivit Netrayon		Open	5	13:59.566	0.023	
3	19	Nanthawat Chamnan		Open	5	14:05.219	5.676	
4	59	Vittayasit Prompuak		Legend	5	14:06.740	7.197	

3	19	Nanthawat Chamnan	Open	5	14:05.219	5.676
4	59	Vittayasit Prompuak	Legend	5	14:06.740	7.197
5	21	Suksan sarimad	Legend	5	14:08.796	9.253
6	16	Noppawit Kumkam	Legend	5	14:10.541	10.998
7	56	Ekapop Wacharotayangkura	Open	5	14:16.113	16.570
8	1	Vutha Jaisamran	Open 5 14:18.764		14:18.764	19.221
9	8	Yuranun Olanprasert	Legend 5 14:19.554		14:19.554	20.011
10	73	Akkadech mungkornpanich	New Gen 5 14:29.128		14:29.128	29.585
11	96	Ekasak Nusairam	New Gen	5	14:43.919	44.376
12	25	Boonchoke Thiratarakorn	New Gen	5	14:52.625	53.082
13	24	Nanchaya Namchokchaijaroen	New Gen	5	14:53.715	54.172
Not classifie	ed					
DNF	5	Touchai Tavornvisitporn	Open	3	9:50.675	DNF
DNF	75	Kridnat silprom	New Gen	2	7:21.683	DNF
DNS	4	Supachai Kongman	Open			DNS
DNS	3	Hathai Chaiwan	Open			DNS
DNS	70	Prutipong phirasawong	Open			DNS
DNS	45	Natyakarn Rungpedchararat	Open			DNS
DNS	7	Sitanun Pikulkajorn	Legend			DNS
DNS	9	Panithi	New Gen			DNS
DNS	12	Pirapet Burapharat	Legend			DNS
DNS	15	Ananthorn Tangniannatchai	Open			DNS

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.023	97.639	2:02.809	133.495	48 - Apivit Netrayon

Juti R. Pairuch N. Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring

C.O.C.





















